CLM-36-dat-1.1
Capacitive level meter CLM – 36
Capacitive level meters CLM® are designed for continuous level measurement of liquids, powders and bulk-solid materials in
vessels, tanks, sumps, containers, silos, etc. CLM consists of the stainless steel housing with electronic module and the measuring
electrode. The electronic part converts the capacity into the current signal (4 ... 20 mA) or voltage signal (0 ... 10 V). Sensitivity
(SPAN) and initial capacity compensation (ZERO) can be fluently set.
Level meters are produced in the following performances: N – for non-explosive areas, NT – high temperature for non-explosive
areas, Xi – Explosion proof – intrinsically safe for hazardous (explosive) areas and XiT - high-temperature conf. for explosive

The top view on the internal electronic module with
voltage outptu (variant –U)
Order code
electrode performance:
10 – uncoated St. steel rod electrode, length 0,2 / 0,5 ... 5 m
11 – fully coated St. steel rod electrode (PFA), length 0,2 ... 3 m
12 – fully coated St. steel rod electrode (FEP), length 0,2 ... 3 m
20 – uncoated St. steel rod electrode with reference tube, length 0,2 ... 3 m
22 – coated St. steel rod electrode with reference tube (FEP), length 0,2 ... 3 m
30 – uncoated St. steel rope electrode, length 1 ... 20 m
31 – uncoated St. steel rope electrode with anchor, length 1 ... 20 m
32 – suspension electrode with insulated cable (FEP) and insulated ballast (PTFE), length 1 ... 20 m
40 – two fully coated St. steel rod electrode (FEP), length 0,2 ... 2 m
CLM – 36   –   –  –    E Length electrode in mm
process connection:
M – thread M36x2
G – thread G1" (G1½" for CLM – 36_–40)
Cl – Tri-clamp
type of output:
I – current (4 ... 20 mA)
U – voltage (0 ... 10 V)
mech. performace:
N – non-explosive areas
NT – high temperature performance
Xi –  for explosive environments (except CLM–36N–40)
XiT –  high-temperature conf. for explosive environments (except CLM–36N–40)
Dinel, s.r.o.
U Tescomy 249
760 01 Zlín, Czech Republic
Phone:
Fax:
+420 577 002 003
+420 577 002 007
Ve
rs
io
n
08
/2
01
7
CLM-36-dat-8.3
CLM–36N–10–G–I   E1000
(N) normal (for non-explosive areas); (10) uncoated St. steel rod electrode; (G) process connection thread G1"; (I) current (4 ...
20 mA); (E1000) length electrode 1000 mm.
CLM–36XiT–30–G–I   E9750
(XiT) high-temperature conf. for explosive environments; (30) uncoated St. steel rope electrode; (G) process connection thread